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Expenditure Goals 
 Protect against flooding 

 Improve water quality 

 Implement Flood Control/Storm 
Drainage Master Plan 

 Make capital improvements 

 Perform creek/channel 
maintenance 



2011-12 Activity 
 Kimberly Flood Control/Clean Water 

 Explored funding opportunities 

 Creek/Channel Maintenance 
 Performed maintenance 
 Surveyed for encroachments 



Kimberly Area c. 1997 



Kimberly Area Today 



Kimberly Flood Control Plan 



Kimberly FC/CW/Park Phasing 



Creek Maintenance - Accomplishments 

2011 

2011 

2013 
2012 

2012 



Creek Maintenance 2011/2012 



Creek Maintenance 2012 



2013-14 Activity 
 Kimberly Flood Control/Clean Water/Park Improv. 

 Identify additional funding 
 Establish Measure A feature eligibilty 

 Creek/Channel Maintenance 
 Complete work by Oct 15 
 Notify encroachers 

 Rio del Mar Channel 
 Commence preliminary design 

 Update SD Master Plan 



Let Us Know! 
 707 647-4550 
 www.cityofamericancanyon.org                              

“I want to report…” 
 

http://www.cityofamericancanyon.org/�
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